
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

V-117. Exam Schedule

Sat, 21 Oct 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Secure Systems Programming  B14-507, S14-502, S14-503  Yuzbashev A.V.
Wed, 25 Oct 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Network Security  B14-507  Melnikov D.A.
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  S17-103
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Information Systems in Economics  S16-703  Terehova Y.V.
Fri, 22 Dec 17:00 — 20:00 ATT Modern Computer Technologies (Science)  M17-902  Kartsev P.F.
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Financial Markets and Financial Agents  S13-708, S13-709, S13-710

 Sokolova G.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  B17-101
Mon, 25 Dec 12:45 — 15:00 TEST Computer Technology  M16-403, M16-404, M16-405  Krasavin A.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Computer Technology  M16-106, M16-116, M16-406  Krasavin A.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 18:00 — 21:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-703  Myseva E.R.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Methods in Field Calculations  S13-106  Sirotkin A.M.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Software Support for the Design And Operation of NPPs  S13-105

 Sirotkin A.M.
Tue, 26 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Operation Systems Security  B15-504  Roschin P.G., Efanov D.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics of Nuclear Reactors  S14-164  Stogov Y.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Computer Technology  M17-206  Raschikov V.I.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electronics (Laboratory Practice)  Subgroup 1  S15-402  Lebedev A.A.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electronics (Laboratory Practice)  Subgroup 2  S15-402  Lebedev A.A.
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Supplementary Chapters in Informatics (Design Automation)  S14-201

 Budkin V.A.
Thu, 28 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Infrastructure systems for Big Data Processing  M17-703  Zaytsev K.S.
Sat, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM High-Performance Computing  M17-519  Leonova N.M., Gustun O.N.
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S17-102  Merkulov E.Y., Leonova N.M.


